Google Maps Drive 179 miles, 3 hr 10 min
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Get on I-515 S/US-93 S/US-95 S
1 min (0.4 mi)
T 1. Head northeast on Las Vegas Blvd N toward E
Mesquite Ave
0.1 mi
R 2. Turnright to merge onto I-515 S/US-93 S/US-95 S
0.3 mi

Follow I-515 S and I-11 S to US-93 S
33 min (36.1 mi)

R 3. Usethe left lane to merge onto I-515 S/US-93

S/US-95S
0.7 mi
€ 4. Keep left to continue on I-515 S
3.3mi
€\ 5. Keeplefttostayonl-515S
2.6 mi
€ 6. Keep leftto stayonl-515S
6.5 mi
T 7. Continueonto 118
23.0 mi

Get on I-40 E/US-93 S in Kingman
1 hr 4 min (70.1 mi)

1t 8. Continue onto US-93 S

@ Entering Arizona
69.8 mi
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A 9. Usethe left 2 lanes to turn left to merge onto I-40

E/US-93 S toward Flagstaff/Phoenix

0.3 mi

Follow I-40 E to N Anvil Rock Rd in Yavapai County. Take exit
109 from I-40 E
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10.

54 min (59.8 mi)

Merge onto 1-40 E/US-93 S

@ Continue to follow 1-40 E

11.

Take exit 109 for Anvil Rock Rd

59.5 mi

0.3 mi

Take Fort Rock Rd, Via De Oro Pkwy, Via De Oro, Valley Pkwy
and Potrero Pkwy to Elena Cir
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

38 min (12.7 mi)

Turn right onto N Anvil Rock Rd

Turn left onto Fort Rock Rd

Turn left onto Via De Oro Pkwy

Continue straight onto Via De Oro

Continue onto Via De Oro Pkwy

Continue onto Via De Oro

Turn right onto Corona Cir/Via De Oro

O Continue to follow Via De Oro

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Continue onto Valley Pkwy

Turn right to stay on Valley Pkwy

Turn right onto Patrero Pkwy

Continue onto Potrero Pkwy

Continue onto Petrero Rd

Continue onto Potrero Pkwy

Turn left onto Bridge Canyon Pkwy

Continue onto Bridge Canyon Rd

Turn left onto Cll Ines

Turn right onto ClI Luisa

Turn left onto Cll Vela

Turn right onto Cll Elena

Turn left onto Elena Cir

410 ft

4.0 mi

1.2 mi

0.3 mi

0.4 mi

0.9 mi

0.7 mi

0.2 mi

1.4 mi

0.5 mi

0.3 mi

0.3 mi

1.0mi

0.4 mi

0.3 mi

0.4 mi

0.3 mi

348 ft

0.1 mi

174 ft





Lester Mozo



